 VAP016 … 040-A/X
 Angle (VAP) Pneumatically actuated
The INFICON ISO-KF valve line, VAP / VIP016 … 040-A/X performs
as gauge isolation, bypass, roughing or venting valve and is well
suited for all general high vacuum and semiconductor processes. The
improved industrial design results in a rugged, compact, highly reliable
valve with a low cost of ownership. The All-in-One concept means the
valve is fast and easy to install and the pilot valve and electrical

1
VAP016 … 040-A/X - Angle (VAP) Pneumatically actuated
ORDERING INFORMATION
SELECTION DATA
Connection Modelname DN 16 ISO-
KF
DN 25 ISO-
KF
DN 25 ISO-
KF
DN 40 ISO-
KF
DN 40 ISO-
KF
Aluminium housing AISI/DIN -/EN AW-
6060
-/EN AW-
6060
Construction Construction
Value
Stainless steel housing AISI/DIN 304/1.4301 304/1.4301 304/1.4301
Type Modeltype VAP016-X VAP025-A VAP025-X VAP040-A VAP040-X
05VAP016-X 24VAC Angle valve 250-211
Angle valve VAP025-A, AIO, P 253-310
Angle valve VAP040-A, AIO, P 253-410
VAP016-A, AIO, 100-115 VAC 253-213
VAP016-A, AIO, 200-230 VAC 253-214
VAP016-A, AIO, 24 VAC 253-212
VAP016-A, AIO, 24 VDC 253-211
VAP016-A, AIO, 24 VDC, N.O. 253-215